RESOURCE

00000
00005
00091
06100
09800
32120
65000
65370
74220
74250
96000

00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00033
32100
32150
58110
65003
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
Special Education Personnel
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0181 - Longfellow K-8
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/15/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
54,705.00 0.00 54,705.00 8,822.22 13,720.48 32,162.30
1,748.00 0.00 1,748.00 1,029.24 0.00 718.76
0.00 672.00 672.00 0.00 0.00 672.00
0.00 6,176.00 6,176.00 0.00 0.00 6,176.00
28,592.00 0.00 28,592.00 342.52 817.93 27,431.55
32,590.00 0.00 32,590.00 27,707.93 5,955.58 (1,073.51)
220.00 0.00 220.00 0.00 0.00 220.00
0.00 440.00 440.00 0.00 0.00 440.00
0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 31,554.93 69,359.04 27,378.03
0.00 4,559.00 4,559.00 4,559.15 0.00 (0.15)
0.00 2,825.00 2,825.00 0.00 0.00 2,825.00
117,855.00 142,964.00 260,819.00 74,015.99 89,853.03 96,949.98
4,345,765.00 0.00 4,345,765.00 1,698,546.70 2,779,821.49 (132,603.19)
37,268.00 0.00 37,268.00 16,198.51 0.00 21,069.49
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.43 0.00 (12.43)
198,437.00 0.00 198,437.00 74,832.37 126,152.70 (2,548.07)
8,820.00 0.00 8,820.00 2,897.58 0.00 5,922.42
0.00 0.00 0.00 19,561.73 0.00 (19,561.73)
0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
0.00 28,275.00 28,275.00 332.86 0.00 27,942.14
43,746.00 0.00 43,746.00 10,387.48 39,505.34 (6,146.82)
388,355.00 0.00 388,355.00 110,534.23 240,286.47 37,534.30
164,690.00 0.00 164,690.00 42,474.25 65,125.43 57,090.32
5,187,081.00 28,675.00 5,215,756.00 1,975,778.14 3,250,891.43 (10,913.57)
5,304,936.00 171,639.00 5,476,575.00 2,049,794.13 3,340,744.46 86,036.41
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